

Directorate of Planning & Department

Lasbela University of Agriculture, Water and Marine Sciences, Uthal District Lasbela, Balochistan

Expression of Interest (EOI)

Consultancy Services for Civil Work under the project titled "Establishment of Permanent Campus of LUAWMS at Wadh"

Lasbela University of Agriculture, Water and Marine Sciences (LUAWMS) Uthal, is a public sector university which invites Expression of Interest (EOI) from consultancy firms registered with PEC as well as with Income Tax, Sales Tax, Balochistan Revenue Authority and are on Active Taxpayer List (ATL) of FBR to carry out the consultancy of civil work of recently approved project titled "Establishment of Permanent Campus of LUAWMS at Wadh"

RFP containing detailed specification of works, terms & conditions, selection criteria, deadline and place of submission and opening of proposals are available for the interested firms at "Directorate of Planning & Development LUAWMS Uthal & can be downloaded from University Website. The Tender document fee is Rs.10,000/-(non-refundable) in favor of Director P&D LUAWMS Uthal in shape of Demand Draft/Pay Order.

Sealed bids / proposals prepared in accordance with instructions of EOI document must reach at "Director P&D, 1st Floor New Admin Block, Directorate of Planning & Development LUAWMS Uthal" on or before 28th July, 2022 at 12:00 PM. Bids/ Proposals will be opened on the same day at 12:30 PM in Conference Hall of LUAWMS at Uthal. LUAWMS reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders/Bids at any stage as per PPRA Rules.

Director

Planning & Development LUAWMS Uthal Ph:0853-610905